WERR~ TR

NERBRFRIDOBEERDS, —ATEFEZEEINHEIT/NEEE

(RAEBED¥%) H"dETY,

Tokyo - Choshi Line B T RN R / Keisei Bus T2 ¢ FERE / Chiba Kotsu
Rk - hFER — ERFRAZMNOR O BLHTLITL -TIrLy FEARE o o
Inubosaki, Choshi Sta. — Tokyo Sta,
EE EEE/E TR N N N N I T U N . o e e | o
=R mOE = i . FR | FR | ®EE | FR | FR | R | FR | R | R | FR | RA | FR | FR | ®=A | ®=EC | R®AK
(EEPIN) Bus stop / Operating companies
NRBRBDOE
AREAB F - - - - - 8:42 9:43 | 10:52 | 12:02 | 13:08 - 15:48 | 17:13 | 18:37 - -
Inubosaki Taiyo-no-Sato
B JEPEER £ T 1 870 [ RRIF
Lq]%%hi AR F - 5:34 - 6:59 - 8:43 9:44 | 10:53 | 12:03 | 13:09 - 15:49 | 17:14 | 18:38 - -
ERERET 12,600 |Inubosaki
F - 5:38 - 7:03 - 8:47 9:48 | 10:57 | 12:07 | 13:13 - 15:53 | 17:18 | 18:42 - -
Kurohae (Expwy.Bus)
B S ~ )|
Lq]%%hii’( 760 | 5/IIH F - 5:41 - 7:06 - 8:50 9:51 | 11:00 | 12:10 | 13:16 - 15:56 | 17:21 | 18:45 - -
HREE T 2,600 |Kawaguchi (Expwy.Bus)
FRER F 4:47 5:47 6:36 7:12 8:02 8:56 9:57 | 11:06 | 12:16 | 13:22 16:02 | 17:27 | 18:51
1BARRFEBHRE T 1 710 | Jinya-cho ’ ) ’ : ’ : ) ’ ) ’ B ’ : ’ B B
= N Z W
R F 4:49 5:49 6:38 7:14 8:04 8:58 9:59 | 11:.08 | 12:18 | 13:24 - 16:04 | 17:29 | 18:53 - -
Higashi-Shiba-cho
B SRR =1 660 [BEFER3 DY 1L
Lq]%%hii’( o F 4:50 5:50 6:40 7:15 8:05 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:10 | 12:20 | 13:25 | 14:45 | 16:05 | 17:30 | 18:55 [ 20:00 | 21:00
FRIE T 2600 [Choshi Sta.
=R = IRy
— . F 4:54 5:54 6:44 7:19 8:09 9:04 | 10:04 | 11:14 | 12:24 | 13:29 | 14:49 | 16:09 | 17:34 | 18:59 | 20:04 | 21:04
JBFRFFBTRE T : 660 | Misaki (Expwy.Bus)
= o A F > #kFSC
FIERET 2500 o F 4:58 5:58 6:48 7:25 8:15 9:10 | 10:10 | 11:20 | 12:30 | 13:35 | 14:55 | 15:15 | 17:40 | 19:05 | 20:10 | 21:10
AEON Choshi SC
B R * 1 560 [ E/INE
Lq]%%hii’( T F 5:01 6:01 6:51 7:28 8:18 9:13 | 10:13 | 11:23 | 12:33 | 13:38 | 14:58 | 16:18 | 17:43 | 19:08 | 20:13 | 21:13
HREE T 2500 |Obama (Expwy.Bus)
BrhRyE kR = 460 |=iR/\
Lq]%%hii’( BRIK F 5:05 6:05 6:55 7:32 8:22 9:17 | 10:17 | 11:27 | 12:37 | 13:42 | 15:02 | 16:22 | 17:47 | 19:12 | 20:17 | 21:17
FRIRE T 2500  |Yagi (Expwy.Bus)
B
HWHRERE T 2,400 I&:J F 5:09 6:09 6:59 7:36 8:26 9:21 | 10:21 | 11:31 | 12:41 | 13:46 | 15:06 | 16:26 | 17:51 | 19:16 | 20:21 | 21:21
ioka
AR > & —
AR F 5:12 6:12 7:02 7:40 8:30 9:25 | 10:25 | 11:35 | 12:45 | 13:50 | 15:10 | 16:30 | 17:55 [ 19:20 | 20:25 | 21:25
lioka Hoken Fukushi Center-mae
SEE
HHRERE T 2,300 /lj&k . k] 5:16 6:16 7:06 7:46 8:36 9:30 | 10:30 | 11:40 | 12:50 | 13:55 | 15:15 | 16:35 | 18:00 | 19:25 | 20:30 | 21:30
nakami
7B =T
b s/&| 520 | 6:20 | 7:10 | 7:49 | 8:39 | 9:34 | 10:34 | 11:44 | 12:54 | 13:59 | 15:19 | 16:39 | 18:04 | 19:29 | 20:34 | 21:34
Asahi Chuo Hospital East
o)
. F 5:25 6:25 7:15 7:54 8:44 9:39 | 10:40 | 11:49 | 12:59 | 14:05 | 15:25 | 16:45 | 18:10 | 19:32 | 20:37 | 21:37
mrmE 2200 (ReA
—a—
F 5:30 6:30 7:21 7:59 8:49 9:45 | 10:45 | 11:55 | 13:05 | 14:10 | 15:30 | 16:50 | 18:15 | 19:37 | 20:42 | 21:42
Asahi Newtown
e
EWHRERE T 2,100 I " F 5:36 6:36 7:28 8:05 8:55 9:52 | 10:51 | 12:02 | 13:12 | 14:16 | 15:36 | 16:56 | 18:21 | 19:44 | 20:49 | 21:49
igata
1LIH
HHERE T 2,000 v p F 5:44 6:44 7:36 8:13 9:03 | 10:00 | 10:59 | 12:10 | 13:20 | 14:24 | 15:44 | 17:04 | 18:29 | 19:50 | 20:55 | 21:55
amada
FHEERE T 1 1,900 fﬁ ; F 5:54 6:54 7:46 8:23 9:13 | 10:10 | 11:09 | 12:20 | 13:30 | 14:34 | 15:54 | 17:14 | 18:39 | 20:00 | 21:05 | 22:05
urimoto
N KR
ERERE T 1,700 Taioi F 6:10 7:10 8:00 8:40 9:30 | 10:25 | 11:25 | 12:35 | 13:45 | 14:50 | 16:10 | 17:30 | 18:55 | 20:15 | 21:20 | 22:20
ajei
BAHTLITL-TURLY b
FEREC: 1200 |- S g 2| - - - - - - - - - - | 1630 | 1750 | - - ; -
SHISUI PREMIUM OUTLETS
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
FEN\EMOFT
- fi St M & 7:22 8:22 9:20 9:52 | 10:42 | 11:35 | 12:33 | 13:45 | 14:55 | 15:58 | 17:36 | 18:56 | 20:03 | 21:23 | 22:28 | 23:28
okyo Sta.
¥ ONBIRRAANESOFE, HHILI0MEAICTY EifehY 29,




WERR~ TR

Tokyo - Choshi Line B T RN R / Keisei Bus T2 ¢ FERE / Chiba Kotsu
HERAEMORT — ShFER - Rk O BAHTLITL-TIrLy FEAE
Tokyo Sta. — Choshi Sta, Inubosaki
© ©
B EEE/E TR e | I N N I I T T | e i .
e s ) R | REK | TR | R | TR | TR | TR | R | TR | ®REK | REK | R | TR | ®REK | TR | TX
(EEPIN) Bus stop / Operating companies
FEA\ENOR]
— fi St M F 6:50 8:05 9:20 | 10:25 | 11:25 | 12:25 | 13:30 | 14:35 | 15:35 | 16:20 | 17:05 | 18:00 | 18:55 | 20:05 | 21:05 | 22:10
okyo Sta.
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
BAHTLITL-TURLY b
FERAS 1200 |- S g o - | 1010 | 1135 | - - - - - - - - - - - -
SHISUI PREMIUM OUTLETS
x5
ERERA, S 11,700 T7'K' & 7:52 9:07 | 10:33 | 11:38 | 12:27 | 13:27 | 14:32 | 15:41 | 16:37 | 17:26 | 18:11 | 19:06 | 19:57 | 21:07 | 22:07 | 23:12
aiei
ERERA S 11,900 fﬁ ; & 8:05 9:20 | 10:46 | 11:51 | 12:40 | 13:40 | 14:45 | 15:54 | 16:50 | 17:39 | 18:24 | 19:19 | 20:10 | 21:20 | 22:20 | 23:25
urimoto
1L
ERERH S 2,000 v p & 8:14 9:29 | 10:55 | 12:00 | 12:49 | 13:49 | 14:54 | 16:03 | 16:59 [ 17:48 | 18:33 | 19:28 | 20:19 | 21:29 | 22:29 | 23:34
amada
e
TR, 2,100 I " & 8:19 9:34 | 11:00 | 12:05 | 12:54 | 13:54 | 14:59 | 16:08 | 17:04 | 17:53 | 18:38 | 19:33 | 20:24 | 21:34 | 22:34 | 23:39
igata
JB=2—%7>
Asahi Newt & 8:25 9:40 | 11:06 | 12:11 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:05 | 16:14 | 17:10 | 17:59 | 18:44 | 19:39 | 20:30 | 21:40 | 22:40 | 23:45
- N sSanhl Newtown
TR, 2,200 B
Asahi & 8:31 9:46 | 11:12 | 12:17 | 13:06 | 14:06 | 15:11 | 16:20 | 17:16 | 18:05 | 18:50 | 19:45 | 20:36 | 21:46 | 22:46 | 23:51
sahi
B
FRTmRR */%&| 8:34 9:49 | 11:15 | 12:20 | 13:09 | 14:09 | 15:14 | 16:23 | 17:19 | 18:08 | 18:53 | 19:48 | 20:39 | 21:49 | 22:49 | 23:54
Asahi Chuo Hospital East
SEE
ERERH, S 2,300 /lj&k . = 8:38 9:53 | 11:19 | 12:24 | 13:13 | 14:13 | 15:18 | 16:27 | 17:23 | 18:12 | 18:57 | 19:52 | 20:43 | 21:53 | 22:53 | 23:58
nakami
REFREE Y X —
MR & 8:42 9:57 | 11:23 | 12:28 | 13:17 | 14:17 | 15:22 | 16:31 | 17:27 | 18:16 | 19:01 | 19:56 | 20:47 | 21:57 | 22:57 | 0:02
lioka Hoken Fukushi Center-mae
B
TR, 2,400 I&E & 8:45 | 10:00 | 11:26 | 12:31 | 13:20 | 14:20 | 15:25 | 16:34 | 17:30 | 18:19 | 19:04 | 19:59 | 20:50 | 22:00 | 23:00 | 0:05
ioka
FERA 5:2,500 [ERETAN
%‘?%R:?b BRI & 8:49 | 10:04 | 11:30 | 12:35 | 13:24 | 14:24 | 15:29 | 16:38 | 17:34 | 18:23 | 19:08 | 20:03 | 20:54 | 22:04 | 23:03 | 0:08
JeHrJRFERTE F T : 460 |Yagi (Expwy.Bus)
REA 52,500 |@R/IE
%‘?%R:?b R & 8:54 | 10:09 | 11:34 | 12:39 | 13:28 | 14:28 | 15:33 | 16:42 | 17:38 | 18:27 | 19:12 | 20:07 | 20:58 | 22:08 | 23:07 | 0:12
JEFR LR £ T 560 |Obama (Expwy.Bus)
A #F »gkFSC
I & 8:58 | 10:13 | 11:38 | 12:43 | 13:32 | 14:32 | 15:37 | 16:46 | 17:42 | 18:31 | 19:16 | 20:11 | 21:02 | 22:12 | 23:10 | 0:15
HRERAN5:2500 | AFON Choshi SC
g e o =R = I
JePRERRE T : 660 | DE=l & 9:02 | 10:17 | 11:42 | 12:47 | 13:37 | 14:37 | 15:42 | 16:51 | 17:47 | 18:36 | 19:21 | 20:16 | 20:06 | 22:16 | 23:14 | 0:19
Misaki (Expwy.Bus)
REA 52,600 [BEFER3IDYIL
%‘?%R:?b % & 9:07 | 10:22 | 11:47 | 12:52 | 13:42 | 14:42 | 15:47 | 16:56 | 17:52 | 18:41 | 19:26 | 20:20 | 21:10 | 22:20 | 23:18 | 0:23
JBrhREREE £ T ¢ 660 [Choshi Sta.
S
I R & 9:09 10:24( 11:49 | 12:54 | 13:44 | 14:44 | 15:49 | 16:58 | 17:54 | 18:43 | 19:28 | 20:22 | 21:12 | 22:22 | 23:20 -
HRERD 512600 |Higashi-Shiba-cho
B s b s EH
JemsRmpR T 1 110 f%iTh & 9:12 | 10:27 | 11:52 | 12:57 | 13:47 | 14:47 | 15:52 | 17:01 | 17:57 | 18:46 | 19:31 | 20:25 | 21:15 | 22:25 | 23:23 -
inya-cho
FERA 5:2,600 =)0
AR m’“ # | 917 | 1032 | 1157 | - | 1352 | 1452 | 15:57 | 17:07 | 1802 | - - - lem20]| - - -
JBFAERTE £ T ¢ 760 [Kawaguchi (Expwy.Bus)
& 9:19 | 10:34 | 11:59 - 13:54 | 14:54 | 15:59 | 17:09 | 18:04 - - - 20:22 - - -
Kurohae (Expwy.Bus)
BERRA,5:2,600 [RRF
9:23 | 10:38 | 12:03 - 13:58 | 14:58 | 16:03 | 17:13 | 18:08 - - - 21:26 - - -
JBHRRIFEREE £ T 1 870 |Inubosaki "
FNUSEPNCIOES
aAR & 9:24 | 10:39 | 12:04 - 13:59 | 14:59 | 16:04 | 17:14 | 18:09 - - - - - - -
Inubosaki Taiyo-no-Sato

¥ ONBIFANEEOFE, HHIII0MELICEY EFeR 9,

X ONERRFROBERD, —ATEEEZSEINIHRITNEEE (KAEEOFE) MRBETT,




